  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005 1 Publication Order Number:
SG3525A/D
SG3525A
Pulse Width Modulator
Control Circuit
The SG3525A pulse width modulator control circuit offers
improved performance and lower external parts count when
implemented for controlling all types of switching power supplies.

SG3525A Output Stage
5.0k
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping †
SG3525AN PDIP−16 25 Units / Rail
SG3525ANG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
SG3525ADW SOIC−16L 47 Units / Rail
SG3525ADWG SOIC−16L
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
SG3525ADWR2 SOIC−16L 1000 Tape & Reel
SG3525ADWR2G SOIC−16L
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.